
BRITISH AUTOMOBILE RACING GI.UB

ffiE RESIJLTS

ISSUED: 18.35EVENT DOCUMENT NO: 76

Mini Se7en
R.ACE 2 -AMENDED CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL DRIVER NAT CAR TIME LAPS GAP KPH BEST

18
212
377
45
54
69
795 S
834
992S

10 38
11 S1 S
12 63
1394S
14 60
15 57
'16 25

Gareth HUNT
Andrew DEVINY
Tristen KNIGHT
Graerne DAVIS
lan DEVINY
Darren THOMAS
Julian PROCTOR
Anthony TOWEY
Kevin O'SHEA
Steven HOPPER
Julian AFFLECK
David ROBINSON
Robert PAVEY
MaIcoIm KEAT
Philip GILLIBRAND
Mike RAYNER

GBR Mini Se7en
GBR Mini SeTen
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR Mini SeTen S Class
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR Mini SeTen S Class
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR Mini SeTen S Class
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR MiniSeTen S Class
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR MiniSeTen

NOT CLASSIFIED
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR MiniSaloon
GBR MiniSe7en

FASTEST LAP
MiniSeTen
Mini SeTen S Class

16:34.460
16:36,172
16:37.952
16:48.121
16:48.456
16:58.506
16:59.349
17:11.628
17:32.383
17:33.849
17:44.852
18:07.510
18:12.640
18:14.259
18:59,925
16:30.874

1 712
3.492

13.661
13.996
24.046
24.889
37 168
57.923
59.389

1"10.392
1:33.050
1 :38.180
1:39.799
2:25 465

1 LAP

101.22 2.19.231
't01.04 2'.20.564
100.86 2:20.544
99.84 2"21.563
99 81 2:21.113
98.83 2:21.969
98.74 2:23.096
97.57 2:24.516
95.64 2'.27.784
95.51 2:28.208
94.52 2:28.151
92.56 2.32.973
92.12 2'.32.996
91.98 2:31.833
88.30 2:37.522
87.04 2:28.761

7

7

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

7
7
7
6

?6
87
88
15
QI

6

Leon WIGHTMAN
Ashley DAVIES
Kienen MCDONAI-E
Steve BAKER
Paul SPARK
James COULSON

14:39.579
12:13.273
9:53.040

10:04.876
7:46.721
2:3O.12O

6 D N.F.
5 D N.F.
4 D.N.F.
4 D.t{.F.
3 D.t{.F.
1 D.N.F.

98.05 2:24.163
97.96 2:24.380
96.83 2:24.907
94.94 2:27.721

100.80 2.20.185
94.55 2:30.120

Gareth HUNT
Julian PROCTOR

Gar +tl excluctecr, technical non-compliance. f,r, HuirrE(
Weather/Track: Rain 17ClDamp 18C

4
6

Do

I
95S

2:19.231
2:23.096

103.50kph 64.31mPh
100 70kph 62.57mph

ton Park
it Length = 4.0030 km. 2.fgSar

7.20 End: 17:36

Ni: Lct,t 6nt +t1+

TI.IESE RE$ULTS REN,IAIN PROVISrcNAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM TI{E TIME OF ISSUE

{SSUED BY: The British Autornobile Racing Glub Ltd, Thruxton Glrcuit, Andover, Hampshlre SPl1 8PN

Printed - 18:34 Sunday,17July2011

Tel: 01264 882200 Fax: 01264 882233 e-mail: competitlons@barc.net
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EVENTDOCUMENTNS: 51

Mini SeTen
GRID FOR. RACE 2

+'lO Seconds

91 | 
AFFLECK

STIGILLIBRAND

151 BAKER

Car 91 times disallowed. (Yellow flag infringement)
llVeather/Track: Gloud 1 6ClWet 1 TC

BRITISH AUTOMOBILE RACING CLUB

IM PO$!TICIN$
ISSUED: 18.20

94IPAVEY 
I

3El HoPPER

s2lo'sHEA 
I

691 TRENCH

I 63lRoBlNSoN I

2S|RAYNER 
I

881 MCDoNALD

2SIDYER 
I

s7lDAV|ES _ gslPRocroR 
I

34lr9lfY 
-- 

slonvrs

GlcouLsoN 
I

glrHoMAS

TTlxlrrcHr 
I

l2lDEV|NY _ s5l SPARK

461 HUNTER 8l HUNr 
I

Park
Length = 4.0030 km. 2.+98^

End: 12:40

Printd - 16:U Satuday, 16Ju1y2011

TFIESE RESUI.TS REiTAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A ffiI}I!}Jll'Tfi OF 30 N'NUTE.s FROM T}IE TIME OF ISSUE

ISSUED BY: The Brltlsh Automoblle Raelng Glub Ltd, ThmrxtEn Clrcult, Andovor, Hampohlre tlP{l SPN
Te!: 012&{ 882200 Fax: 0{264 882233 o-mall: cornpdltlons@barc.net



BRITISH AUTOMOBILE RACING CLUB

GH RESUI.TS

$S$UEI!: 16.53

NAT CAR

ffiVHHT DOCUMEilITISo; 44

MEni $e7en
RACH 1 - CTASSIFICATiSN

POS TdO CL DRIVER TIME LAPS GAP KPH BEST

;

5

146
235
312
4S
56
64
78
ESS
928

10 38
41 .rH

12 E7
13 2$
14 9f
15 26
16 63
17 60
18 &8
1s s4
20 s7
21 g?

itllax HUNTER
Paul SPARK
Andrew DEVINY
Darren THOMAS
Jarnes COULSON
lan DEVINY
Gareth HUNT
Julian PROCTOR
Jabez OYER
$teven HOPPER
Steve BAKER
Ashley DAVIES
IMiKe RAYNER
Julian AFFI-ESK
Leon \tV!GHTMAN
David ROBINSOF{
lUlalcolm KEAT
Kleren MCDGNALD
Robert PAVEY
Fhilip GlLt-IBRAND
Kevin O'SHEA

GtsR Ro.rer Mini
GBR Mini Saloon
GBR MiniSeTen
GER [\4iniSeTen
GBR MlniS;e7en
GBR MiniSeTen
GtsR MiniSeTen
GER MiniSeTen 5
GBR lMiniSeTen
GtsR tviliniSeTen
GER MiniSeTen
GBR MiniSeTen
GtsR MiniSeTen
GtsR MInlSeTen $ Class
GER MiniSeZen
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR MiniSeTen
GER MiniSeTen
GBR MiniSeTen S Class
GBR liliniSeTen
GER MiniSe7en S Class

I
B 0"941
I 2.358
I '13.194

8 14.947
8 15.214
8 18.774
8 23.434
I 29.897
8 40.626
I 41.308
I 42.048
8 45.373
8 45.887
8 51.724
I 51.989
I 52.603
B 53.345
8 1:15.281
8 1:16 038
B 1:43 790

114.98 2:03.659
114.87 2:O3.259
114.71 2;03 503
113.48 2:04.534
113.29 2:M.584
113.26 2"U.334
112.86 2:03.823
112.35 2:05.824
11164 2"6.773
110.49 2:07.672
110.42 2:07.664
11O.U 2:07.207
109.99 2;08.073
109.94 2:06.724
109.33 2:08 933
109.30 2:08.786
109.24 2:07.800
109.16 2:09.345
106.94 2"11.022
106,86 2:10.521
104.18 2:16.075

16:40.744
16:41 685
16:43.142
16:53.938
16:55 69'1
'16:55.958

16:59.518
17 04.178
17:10.641
17:21 37A
17:22.052
17:22.792
17:26.117
'17:26.631

17:32.468
17:32.733
17:33"347
17:34.089
17:56.025
17.56.782
18.24,534

o
5

5

GtsR
GER
GBR

77
34
E

T'risten KN!GHT
Anthony TOWEY
Graeme BAVTS

NOT CLASSIFIED
l/lini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen

FASTES-I- LAP
Mini Saloon
5-<l^rs

12:34.119
10:54.746
12:43.820

D.N.F. 114.37 2:03.678
D.N.F.'109,71 2;09.099
D N.F. 94.05 2:04.592

35 Paul SFARK
99 3 A PAo.1o(\

2:03.259 2
L'.og.gZ+

116.91kph 72.64mph
?0.4tahr

Weather/Trac&: Brlght tgC/Dry ZOC Park
Length = 4.0030 km. 2
16:28 End: '16:45

l6:47 Saturday, 16 Juty 2011

'v5: C9/ +, 9+

Tfl'Bffi$H RE$TJLTS RE![4AIN PROVI$IGruAL FSR A ffiBNfffiTIM OF 3G MNUTES FROM THE TIiTE OF ISSUE

I$SUED EY: Ttre Eritieh Autornohile Racing Glub l-td, Thmxten Circult, Andover, Hampohire SPtl 8PN

'498m

TeEr St2Se[ ESB20S Fax; Gt2B4 8&2438 6-mall: compatitions@bare.net



BRITISH AUTOMOBILE RACING CLUB

GRID POSITIONS

ISSUED: 14.55

1sl BAKER I sslrRENcH I

2sIRAYNER I salMcDoNALD 
I

STlDAV|ES | 26lwGHrMAN I

281 oYER I ssl PRocroR 
I

34trov1EY I slDAVrs I

6lcouLsoN I slrHoMAs I

4IDEVINY I TTlKNlGHr I

r2lDEVlNY I rslsPnnr

/|6IHUNTER slHUNr - 
|

Park
Lengrth = 4.0030 km. 2-'i-98,"'

End'. 12:.40

Pinted - 14:33 Satuday, l,July2O1l

THESE RESULTS RETAIN PROVISTONAL FOR A MINIMUT OF 30 f,INUTES FROT THE TIUE OF ISSUE

ISSUED BY: The Bdtbh Automoblle Rtclng Club Ltd, Thruxton Clrcult, Andovcr, Hempohlre SPtl 8PN
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A/ENT DOCI MEIIIT No: 39

Mini SeTen
GRID FOR RACE 1

Car 91 times disallowed. (Yellow flag infringement)
Weather/Track: Cloud 16CMet 17C

Tel: 0l28{ E82200 Fax: 0l28l U2:233 e-mrll: compodtlonr@barc.nct



BRITISH AUTOMOBILE RAGING GLUB

AUALIFYING TIMES

ISSUED: 14.25

QUALIFYING-AMENDED

POS NO CL DRIVER

EVENT DOCUMENT No: 35

Mini SeTen and Miglia

NAT CAR TIfu1E LAPS GAP KPH

120
211
3 169
43
5 z',t

6 '!8
77
81
94

10 13
11 23
12 19
13 46
148
15 12
'16 35
174
18 77
196
2Q9
21 34
225
23 28
24 95
2s 87
26 26
27 25
28 88
29 15
30 69
31 63
e, o,
33 94
34 57
35 38
36 60

M

M

M

ivt

M

M

M

M

M
M

M

M

S Kevin O'SHEA
S RObETtPAVEY

Philip GILLIBRAND
Steven HOPPER
lUlalcolm KEAT

GBR MiniWelsh Miglia
GBR MiniMiglia
GBR Rover Mini

GBR MlniMiglia
GBR MiniMiglia
GBR MiniMiglia
GBR MiniMiglia
GBR MiniAustin
GBR MiniMiglia
GBR MiniMotleY
GBR MiniMiglia
GBR MinlMiglia
GBR Rover Mini

GBR MiniSeTen
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR MiniSaloon
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR MinL SeTen

GBR MiniSeTen
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR Mini SeTen S clars
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR lvliniSeTen
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR Mini SeTen S Ciass
GBR MiniSeTen S Class
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR MiniSeTen
GBR MiniSe7en

2:03 952 I
2.04.324 8

2"05 412 I
2:05.500 I
2:06.381 I
2:07j58 8

2.07.539 I
2.07.585 8

2:10.628 3

2.10788 I
2.13 848 7

2"13.957 8

2:'15.003 8

2:16797 I
2.16 873 8

2:17.515 6
2:18.737 8
2:19.346 7

2:19.775 I
2:21.346 I
2.22.213 7

2.22.408 7

2:22.497 7

2:23.6'16 7

2.23.739 7

2.24 048 7

2.24.592 7

2:24.620 7

2"25.934 5

2:28.321 7

2:29.178 7
2:29.503 7

2:29.766 7

2.31.557 5

2:31.644 7

2.32.016 7

1 16.26

a372 115.9',l

I 460 1',14.90

1548 114.82
2.429 114.02

3.206 113 33
3.587 11299
3.633 112.95

6.676 110.31

6 836 1 ',1 0.',1 I
9.896 107.66

10.005 107.57

11 051 106.74

12.845 105 34

12.921 105.28
13.563 104.79

14.785 103 87

15.394 103.41
15.823 103.10
17.394 ',101.95

18.261 101.33
18 456 101.19

18 545 101.13
'19.664 100.34
19.787 100.25

20 096 '100.04

20.640 99.66
20.668 99 M
21.582 98.74
24.369 97.16
25.226 96 60

25.551 96 39

25.814 96.22
27.605 95.08
27.692 95 03

28.064 94,79

Park

Endaf OWENS
Kane ASTIN
Tony LEMAY
Dave DREW
Aaron SMITH
Mark SIMS
Sarah MUNNS
Paul THOMPSON
Paul CLARK
PhiIHARVEY
Rupert DEETH
Mark COWAN
Max HUNTER
Gareth HI.JNT

Andrew DEVINY
Paul SFARK
IaN DEVINY
Tristen KNIGHT
James COULSON
Darren THOMAS
Anthony TOWEY
Graeme DAVIS
Jabez DYER
Julian PROCTOR
Ashley DAVIES
Leon WIGHTMAN
MiKe RAYNER
Kieren MCDONALD
Steve BAKER
Steve TRENCH
David ROBNNSON

S

Cars 17, 91 times.disallowed- (Yg-!l-ow flag infringement) s '"l'aYEtE l 
' 

3'AFFLee'(

WeatheilTrack: Cloud 16GMet 17G
= 4.0030 L,, 2"498+

2.25 End: 12:40

,*"6 - U:Oa Saturda4, 16JulY2A11

www.mshrtrorld.com

t/D T ruCta. 0rrlo ,?lli"t 9,ln*s, 5J r''rlr/a'r 4*aQ , .Lg B'bfl"'fu1s
+s'"i-\

THE$E RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAI- FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FRONfi THE TIME OF ISSUE

ISSi,JED BY: The Britlsh Autonroblle Racing Club Ltd, Thruxton Glrcuit, Andover, PN

Tel: 01264 882200 Fax: 0{264 882233 e'mall: comp


